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APPELLATE TRIBUNAL. o HOLIDAYS
s ; o S.No. | Name of Holiday Month & Date Days of the Week|
1 New Year’s Day January 1 Wednesday
2 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday January 2 Thursday (RH)
3 Lohri January 13 Monday(RH)
4 Pongal/ Makar Sakranti January 15 Wednesday
5 Basant Panchami/ Sri Panchami January 30 Thursday (RH)
6 Swami Dayananda Saraswati jayanti| February 18 Tuesday (RH)
7 Shivaji jayanti February 19 Wednesday (RH)
8 Maha Shivaratri February 21 Friday
JANUARY FEBRUARY 9 Local Holiday March 09 Monday
Sun 5 12 19 26 [ 2 9 16 23 10 Hali March 10 Tuesday
11 Chaitra Sukladi/ Gudi Padava/ March 25 Wednesday (RH)
M 6 | 13| 20| 27 M 3 |10 | 17| 24 Ugali/Cheti Chand
12 Ram Navami April 02 Thursday
(I 7 14| 21 28 T 4 " 18 | 25 13 Mahavir jayanti April 06 Monday
w - 8 . 22| 29 w 5 12 | 19| 28 14 Local Holiday April 07 Tuesday
15 Local Holiday April 08 Wednesday
T 2 9 16 | 23| 30 T 6 13 | 20 | 27 16 Local Holiday April 09 Thursday
17 Good Friday April 10 Friday
F 3 /10| 17| 24| 31| |F 7|14 28 18 | vaisakhi/ Vishu April 13 Monday (RH)
19 Mesadi/ Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ .
S 4 | 11 18| 25 s 1 B 15 | 22 | 29 Bahag Bihu (Assam) April 14 Tuesday (RH)
20 Budha Purnima May 07 Thursday
21 Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 08 Friday
22 Jamat-Ul-Vida May 22 Friday (RH)
JUNE 23 Id-ul-Fitr May 25 Monday
s 7 14 | 21 | 28 S 5 12 | 19| 26 24 Summer Vacation June 1st to 30th
25 Rath Yatra June 23 Tuesday (RH)
M 1 8 (15| 22| 29 M 6 | 13| 20| 27 26 Raksha Bandhan August 03 Monday
: 27 Janmashtami (Smarta) August 11 Tuesday (RH)
T 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 i) 7 141 21| 28 28 Janmashtami August 12 Wednesday
w 3 10 17 | 24 w 1 8 (15| 22| 29 29 Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 31 Monday (RH)
30 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Friday
T 4 |11 |18 | 25 3y 2| 9 (16| 23| 30 3 Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) .
. (Additional) October 23 Friday (RH)
F 5 12 (19 | 26 F 3 10 17 | 24| 31 32 Local Holiday October 26 Monday
s 6 13 20 | 27 s 4 11 18| 25 33 Local Holiday October 27 Tuesday
34 Local Holiday October 28 Wednesday
35 Local Holiday October 29 Thursday
36 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad
OCTOBER NOVEMBER » RER (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) October 30 Friday (RH)
37 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) November 04 Wednesday
5 6 |13 20 _27_ S 6 |13 |20 |27 38 Bhai Duj November 16 Monday
39 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya :
M 4 14| 21 : 28 2 M T 14 | 21 Shashthi (Chhat Puja) November 20 Friday (RH)
T 1 ] 15 | 22 | 20 3 T 1 8 15 | 22 40 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom day| November 24 Tuesday (RH)
- a1 Guru Nanak's Birthday November 30 Monday
W |2 9| 16| 23| 30 w |2 9 |16 |23 ! a2 Christmas Eve December 24 Thursday (RH)
i L e Tipesa ~ AR — a3 Christmas Da - December 25 Frida
T |8 [10]17]24 T | 6| 12| 19 26 T |3 |10 |17 |24 | Y !
—— . — g 1. The dates in Red colour box denote holidays for the Court & the Registry the dates in
F a " 18 | 28 F [} 13| 20| 27 F 4 " 18 red colour denote and Saturday & Sundays
I /|7 - - 2. The dates In Green colour denote restricted holldays
] [ ] 1211 LG i 7 14 21| 20 8 [ Lw 19 | 20 The backiground shaded In saffran colour denotes vacation n the Tribu
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Nste During vacations. the registiy will be functional on all devs sxcent holidavs marked in Red colour.




